63069 Offenbach
++ Attraktive NEUBAU - Eigentumswohnung in guter
Wohnlage von Offenbach ++

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Zimmer
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer
Terrassen
Kellerflache

Energieausweis

Art

gultig bis
Endenergiebedarf
Primar-Energietrager
Wertklasse
Gebaudeart

60,65 m?
2

1

1

1

3 m?

Bedarf
20.08.2035
66.10
KWK_FOSSIL
B
Wohngebaude

Preise & Kosten

Kaufpreis 360.000 €
provisionspflichtig X
Zustand

Verkaufstatus offen
Ausstattung

Kabel / Sat-TV v
Massivbauweise 4
Fernwarme v
unterkellert ja

360.000 €

Kaufpreis

60,65 m?
Wohnflache

2

Zimmer

lhr Ansprechpartner

Lang Immobilien GmbH
Michael Lang

Tel.: 0049699200250
anfragen@langimmobilien.de
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